City of Placerville Thompson Way Paving Project (CIP #42206) Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening - 4/17/2025

					Low Bidder					
				C.E. Cox Engineering, Inc.		Design Build, Inc.		Doug Veerkamp Eng, Inc.		
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
2	Site Safety/Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$76,900.00	\$76,900.00	
3	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	
4	Pothole Existing Facilities	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	
5	Construction Area Signs	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
6	6" SDR-26 SS Pipe	LF	550	\$350.00	\$192,500.00	\$406.86	\$223,773.00	\$363.00	\$199,650.00	
7	48" Sewer Manhole	EA	2	\$12,250.00	\$24,500.00	\$7,560.00	\$15,120.00	\$19,500.00	\$39,000.00	
8	Sewer Service Connection	EA	7	\$4,100.00	\$28,700.00	\$2,057.14	\$14,399.98	\$5,600.00	\$39,200.00	
9	Connection to (E) Sewer Manhole	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
10	Sewer Clean-out	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	
11	Sewer Flusher Branch	EA	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	
	Remove Sewer MH	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	
13	Abandon Sewer MH	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	
	Remove (E) 6" SS Pipe	LF	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18.01	\$90.05	
	Abandon (E) 6" SS Pipe (Concrete Cap)	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	
16	12" SD Point Repair	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	
	New Poly Water Service	EA	3	\$10,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,800.00	\$41,400.00	
18	Detail A Water Main Abandonment	LS	1	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$13,800.00	\$8,700.00	
	Detail B Water Main Abandonment	LS		\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	
19	Detail B Water Main Abandonnent	LS	1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				Subtotal:	\$373,200.00	Subtotal:	<u>\$408,292.98</u>	Subtotal:	<u>\$533,240.05</u>	
T l	anna Mara Davina Did Alkana atina 44									
	npson Way Paving Bid Alternative #1	_	1							
	Remove (E) DI	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	
	Remove (E) Storm Drain Pipe - 6" & 12"	LF	59	\$110.00	\$6,490.00	\$200.00	\$11,800.00	\$83.00	\$4,897.00	
22	12" SD RCP	LF	46	\$460.00	\$21,160.00	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$162.00	\$7,452.00	
23	Type B DI	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	
24	Re-establish Drainage Ditch	LF	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$26.00	\$780.00	
25	No. 1 Backing	LF	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$92.00	\$920.00	
26	12" CIPP SD Lining	LF	254	\$200.00	\$50,800.00	\$40.00	\$10,160.00	\$171.00	\$43,434.00	
27	Curb & Gutter	LF	70	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$102.00	\$7,140.00	
28	Roadway Re-grade	SF	3890	\$6.50	\$25,285.00	\$1.00	\$3,890.00	\$1.68	\$6,535.20	
29	3.5" HMA over 4" AB	SF	3890	\$4.50	\$17,505.00	\$12.65	\$49,208.50	\$6.05	\$23,534.50	
				Subtotal:	\$155,140.00	Subtotal:	\$125,958.50	Subtotal:	\$100,292.70	
					+====		+ ===,0000.00		+ = = = , = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
Shore	man Street Paving Project (CIP #42208)									
		1.0	1	¢5 000 00	¢Ε 000 00	¢40.747.00	¢40.747.00	¢26,000,00	¢26,000,00	
	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,747.00	\$10,747.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	
	Site Safety/Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	
	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	
	Pothole Existing Facilities	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	
	Construction Area Signs	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
	6" SDR-26 SS Pipe	LF	135	\$350.00	\$47,250.00	\$75.00	<u>\$10,125.00</u>	\$573.00	\$77,355.00	
	48" Shallow Sewer Manhole	EA	2	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$27,600.00	
	Sewer Service Connection	EA	4	\$3,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	
38	Connection to (E) Manhole	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	
39	Sewer Flusher Branch	EA	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	
40	Abandon (E) 6" SS Pipe (Cap)	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
41	8" SD SDR-26	LF	65	\$420.00	\$27,300.00	\$628.00	\$40,820.00	\$406.00	\$26,390.00	
42	Type C Drain Inlet	EA	3	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	
	8" SD Point Repair	EA	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
44	Abandon 8" SD Pipe (Concrete Cap)	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
	Remove 8" SD Pipe	LF	42	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$500.00	\$21,000.00	\$89.00	\$3,738.00	
			· -	Subtotal:	\$184,650.00	Subtotal:	\$206,892.00	Subtotal:	\$275,083.00	
Note: Indicates an arthimatic correction from the submitted bid form										
	Grand Total: \$712,990.00 Grand Total: \$741,143.48 Grand Total: \$908,615.7									
				Grana rotal.	ψ, ±2,550.00	Grana rotal.	97 11,113.10	Grana rotal.	9500,015.7.	